BUHLER USD 313

Tue 2/5/13

MASTER SCHEDULE
2013 2014 2015

ID__|Task Name Duration Start Finish | Jun | Jul |Aug |Sep| Oct |Nov|Dec | Jan [Feb|Mar | Apr [May | Jun | Jul |Aug |Sep| Oct [Nov Dec | Jan Feb|Mar Apr May Jun| Jul |Aug |Sep | Oct |Nov|Dec|Jan |Feb|Mar | Apr May|Jun | Jul |Aug|Sep

1 CM Selection 46 days Mon 6/11/12  Mon 8/13/12 _

2 Survey, Soil Test, Consultants, Contracts 85 days Wed 6/6/12  Tue 10/2/12

3 Buhler Grade 543 days Wed 8/1/12 Fri 8/29/14 ——

4 Schematic Design 47 days Wed 8/1/12  Thu 10/4/12 _

5 Design Development 32 days Mon 10/8/12 Tue 11/20/12

6 Construction Documents 73 days Wed 11/21/12 Fri 3/1/13

7 Pricing 14 days Mon 3/4/113  Thu 3/21/13

8 Construction - New 116 days Fri 3/122/13 Fri 8/30/13

9 Construction - | 85 days Mon 5/6/13 Fri 8/30/13

10 Construction - |l 85 days Mon 5/5/14 Fri 8/29/14

11 Union Valley 543 days Wed 8/1/12 Fri 8/29/14

12 Schematic Design 41 days Wed 8/1/12 Wed 9/26/12

13 Design Development 33 days Thu 92712 Mon 11/12/12

14 Construction Documents 79 days Tue 11/13/12 Fri 3/1/13

15 Pricing 14 days Mon 3/4/13 Thu 3/21/13

16 Construction - New 116 days Fri 3/122/13 Fri 8/30/13

17 Construction - | 85 days Mon 5/6/13 Fri 8/30/13

18 Construction - |l 85 days Mon 5/5/14 Fri 8/29/14

19 | New Elementary 524 days Tue 8/7112 Fri 8/8/14

20 Schematic Design 43 days Tue 8/7/12 Thu 10/4/12

21 Design Development 45 days Mon 10/8/12 Fri12/7/12

22 Construction Documents 85 days Mon 12/10/12 Fri4/5/13

23 Pricing 20 days Mon 4/8/13 Fri 5/3/13

24 Construction 330 days Mon 5/6/13 Fri 8/8/14

25 | Prairie Hills Middle 539 days Tue 8/7/M12 Fri 8/29/14

26 Schematic Design 37 days Tue 8/7/112 Wed 9/26/12

27 Design Development 33 days Thu 9/27/112 Mon 11/12/12

28 Construction Documents 94 days Tue 11/13M12 Fri 3/122/13

29 Pricing 20 days Mon 3/25/13 Fri4/19/M13

30 Construction - NEW 355 days Mon 4/22/13 Fri 8/29/14

31 Construction - | 85 days Mon 5/6/13 Fri 8/30/M13

32 Construction - [l 85 days Mon 5/5/14 Fri 8/29/14

33 | Buhler High 761 days Mon 10/1/12  Mon 8/31/15

34 Schematic Design - | 34 days Mon 10/1/12 Thu 11/15/12

35 Design Development - | 32 days Fri11/16/12 Mon 12/31/12

36 Construction Documents - | 43 days Tue 1/1/13  Thu 2/28/13

37 Pricing - | 20 days Fri3/1/13  Thu 3/28/13

38 Construction - | 85 days Mon 5/6/13 Fri 8/30/13

39 Schematic Design - |l 40 days Mon 6/3/13 Fri 7/26/13

40 Design Development - 1I 40 days Mon 7/29/13 Fri 9/20/13

41 Construction Documents - 1l 75 days Mon 9/23/13 Fri 1/3/14

42 Pricing - I 20days  Wed 3M12/14 Tue 4/8/14 -

43 Construction - Il 85 days Mon 5/5/14 Fri 8/29/14 _

44 Construction - IlI 85 days Tue 5/5/15 Mon 8/31/15 _
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